/AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	ст	BPA NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	: OF
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 09-24-2013	ACR-	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. ACR-13-021 8/2/13			5. PROJECT NO.(Ir applicable)		
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100			77. ADMINISTERED BY (Minter than item 6) CODE 13100						
]]]	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		Di Ma	S. Nuclear Regu v. of Contracts il Stop: TWB-03 shington, DC 20	5 L-B1	.0M	_		
8. NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., Street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	<u></u>		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO	D.	
REEVES & ASSOCIATES CONSULTING AND TRAINING INC					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
2296 HENDERSON MILL RD NE STE 206					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-HQ-12-C-11-0091				
AT	LANTA GA 303452739					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			-
CODE	114937878	FACILITY CODE			x	09-24-2012			
		ONLY APPLIES TO AM	ENDME	NTS OF SOLICITA	TIO	NS			
(a) off KN RE by	fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment properties. By completing Items 8 and 15, and returninger submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whow the second of the place of the pla	copies of the amend hich includes a reference to E DESIGNATED FOR THE tue of this amendment you	Iment; (b) the solicit RECEIPT desire to o	By acknowledging re- ation and amendmer OF OFFERS PRIOF change an offer alread	ceipt it nur R TO dy su	of this amendment on embers. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE shmitted, such change in	each cop OUR AG SPEC nay be n	oy of the C- IFIED MA\ nade	Y
	AN	13-7R-114149 N7326 ICS: 541330 PSC:R S# RQ 133245 Oblig	R425 I	31x2000 DUNS: 114937878					
		IES ONLY TO MODIFIC				•			
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES	(such as changes in pay	ing off	ice, appropriation date, etc.)			
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 52.	232-22 Limitation o	of Funds						
E. 1	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docur	ment and r	eturn c	opie	s to the issuing office.			
The	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is to ding in the amount of \$10,000.00	CF section headings, including solicita exercise option yea				ceiling, and pr	ovide	increme	ental
*Se	e page 2 for modification details								
Con	other terms and conditions remain u tract Ceiling: \$286,516.71 (unchange al Obligation Amount: \$44,413.00 (ch iod of Performance: 9/24/12-9/23/14	d) anged)							
Exce	ot as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore of	changed, rem	ains unchanged and in full fo	rce and	d effect.			,
15A. I	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pnnt)		Wa	ME AND TITLE OF CONTRA .nda M. Brown ontracting Office	_	G OFFICER (Type or print)			
15B.	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNI	TED STATES OF AMERICA		k	1	6C. DATE SIG	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of	Contr	acting Officer)		0 74	1.15

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



NRC-HQ-12-C-11-0091 Modification No. 04 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to (1) exercise the first option year in accordance with FAR clause 52.217-19, entitled "Option to Extend the Term of the Contract, thereby extending the contract period of performance through 9/24/2014, (2) provide funding in the amount of \$10,000.00 thereby increasing the obligation from \$34,413.00 to \$44,413.00, and (3) increase the ceiling by \$95,494.67 from \$93,912.84 to \$189,407.51.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made, sentence (d):

B.1 COST SCHEDULE

(b) The amount presently available for payment by the Government and allotted to this contract is \$44,413.00, for purposes of applying the Limitations of Funds clause at 52.232-22

B.3 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-INDEFINITE-QUANTITY CONTRACT (AUG 2011)

(d) The obligated amount for this contract is \$44,413.00.

F.4 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE (AUG 2011) ALTERNATE IV (AUG 2011)

The ordering period for this contract shall commence on the effective date of the contract and will expire on the end of the effective period. Any orders issued during this period shall be completed within the time specified in the order, unless otherwise specified herein. (See 52.216-18 - Ordering.) The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the Government for an additional one (1) one-year option.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'12 Obligation Amount: \$34,413.00

Total FY'13 Obligation Transfer: (-\$34,413.00 to task order 01)

Total FY'13 Obligation Amount: \$10,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$44,413.00

This modification obligates additional funding in the amount of \$10,000.00; all other terms and conditions under this contract order remain unchanged.